www.globaltechsemi.com                 1                                 GS2911
GS2911
300mA CMOS Positive LDO Voltage Regulator
Product Description
The GS2911 is a positive voltage output, three-pin regulator that provides a high current even
when the input/output voltage differential is small. Low power consumption and high accuracy
is achieved through CMOS and laser trimming technologies.
The GS2911 consists of a high-precision voltage reference, an error correction circuit, and a

-
Voltage
    Reference
Package and Pin Assignments
GS2911YXX (SOT-89) GS2911NXX (TO-92)
1 2 3
Pin1 = GND
Pin2 = VIN
Pin3 = VOUT
1    2    3
Pin1 = GND
Pin2 = VIN
Pin3 = VOUT
Ordering Information
SOT-89 TO-92 Output
GS2911Y15 GS2911N15 1.5V
GS2911Y18 GS2911N18 1.8V
GS2911Y20 GS2911N20 2.0V
GS2911Y25 GS2911N25 2.5V
GS2911Y33 GS2911N33 3.3V
GS2911Y50 GS2911N50 5.0V
*For additional available fixed voltages contact factory.
*Add “F” means lead free part.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor